
GROUND STUD
DOOR

GASKET

GROUND STUD
BODY

TOP VIEW

FRONT VIEW

CLEAR SPACE
AVAILABLE

ON DOOR

SIDE VIEWSIDE VIEW

BOTTOM VIEW

BACK VIEW

ISOMETRIC VIEWS

8.00

13.50

5.20

10.00

12.00

5.00

2.50
TYP

12.75

1.00
TYP0.31

TYP

5.12 I/S

12.31
DOOR

10.31
DOOR

11.30
DOOR

OPENING

9.30
DOOR

OPENING

1.19 I/S

1.19 I/S

11.06

9.00

0.80 I/S8.25

0.53

10.25

0.80 I/S

3.41 I/S

www.hammondmfg.com

Data subject to change without notice.

Link:www.hammfg.com/HJ12105HLP
Part # : HJ12105HLP Mar. 25, 2019Date :


	Sheets and Views
	HJ12105HLP-Model


